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Item Description In Stock MSRP
ANT-11GHZ-36-CIR 11 GHz Antenna, 3ft, Dual Pole, Circular Flange, SIAE Direct Mount 2 $1,645.00
ANT-11GHZ-24-SP 11 GHz Antenna, 2ft, Single Pole SIAE Direct Mount 2 $633.00
ANT-11GHZ-48-SP 11 GHz Antenna, 4ft, Single Pole SIAE Direct Mount 2 $2,020.00
ANT-15GHZ-24-CIR 15 GHz Antenna, 2ft, Dual Pole, Circular Flange, SIAE Direct Mount 2 $715.00
ANT-15GHZ-36-CIR 15 GHz Antenna, 3ft, Dual Pole, Circular Flange, SIAE Direct Mount 2 $1,645.00
ANT-15GHZ-48-CIR 15 GHz Antenna, 4ft, Dual Pole, Circular Flange, SIAE Direct Mount 2 $2,024.00
ANT-18GHZ-12-CIR 18 GHz Antenna, 1ft, Dual Pole, Circular Flange, SIAE Direct Mount 1 $528.00
ANT-18GHZ-24-CIR 18 GHz Antenna, 2ft, Dual Pole, Circular Flange, SIAE Direct Mount 3 $715.00
ANT-18GHZ-36-CIR 18 GHz Antenna, 3ft, Dual Pole, Circular Flange, SIAE Direct Mount 3 $1,645.00
ANT-18GHZ-36-SP 18 GHz Antenna, 3ft, Single Pole SIAE Direct Mount 2 $1,393.00
ANT-18GHZ-48-CIR 18 GHz Antenna, 4ft, Dual Pole, Circular Flange, SIAE Direct Mount 4 $2,024.00
ANT-23GHZ-12-CIR 23 GHz Antenna, 1ft, Dual Pole, Circular Flange, SIAE Direct Mount 4 $528.00
ANT-23GHZ-24-CIR 23 GHz Antenna, 2ft, Dual Pole, Circular Flange, SIAE Direct Mount 4 $715.00
AP2-11-O-LNK-B2 ALFO Plus2 11 GHz, 300 Mbps full-duplex capacity, software upgradeable 2 $15,950.00

to 1500 Mbps, LINK, Sub-Band 2, (10875 - 11055 MHz / 11365 - 11545
MHz) 1+0 software upgradable to 2+0, QPSK to 4096QAM, 2x Electrical
GbE ports + 2 x Optical GbE Ports, OMT Port Radio Branching, 1 year
warranty
AP2-11-O-LNK-B3 ALFO Plus2 11 GHz, 300 Mbps full-duplex capacity, software upgradeable 4 $15,950.00
to 1500 Mbps, LINK, Sub-Band 3, (11035 - 11215 MHz / 11525 - 11705
MHz) 1+0 software upgradable to 2+0, QPSK to 4096QAM, 2x Electrical
GbE ports + 2 x Optical GbE Ports, OMT Port Radio Branching, 1 year
warranty
AP2XG-11-O-LNK-B1 | ALFOPIus2XG 11 GHz, 300 Mbps full-duplex capacity, software 2 $17,273.00
upgradeable to 1500 Mbps, LINK, Sub-Band 1, (10715 - 10895 MHz /
11205 - 11385 MHz) 1+0 software upgradable to 2+0, QPSK to 4096QAM,
2x Electrical GbE ports + 1x 10GbE + 1x 1GbE Optical GbE Ports, OMT Port
Radio Branching, 1 year warranty
AP2XG-11-O-LNK-B2 ALFOPIus2XG 11 GHz, 300 Mbps full-duplex capacity, software 2 $17,273.00
upgradeable to 1500 Mbps, LINK, Sub-Band 2, (10875 - 11055 MHz /
11365 - 11545 MHz) 1+0 software upgradable to 2+0, QPSK to 4096QAM,
2x Electrical GbE ports + 1x 10GbE + 1x 1GbE Optical GbE Ports, OMT Port
Radio Branching, 1 year warranty
AP2XG-15-0-LNK-B1 ALFOPlus2XG 15 GHz, 100 Mbps full-duplex capacity, LINK, Sub-Band 1, 2 $16,450.00
(14500 - 14600 MHz / 14975 - 15075 MHz)
AP2XG-15-0-LNK-B2 ALFOPlus2XG 15 GHz, 100 Mbps full-duplex capacity, LINK, Sub-Band 2, 1 $16,450.00
(14600 - 14870 MHz / 15075 - 15345 MHz)
AP2XG-18-O-LNK-B1 ALFOPIlus2XG 18 GHz, 300 Mbps full-duplex capacity, LINK, Sub-Band 1, 4 $17,273.00
(17700 - 18140 MHz / 19260 - 19700 MHz)
AP2XG-23-0O-LNK- ALFOPIus2XG 23 GHz, 300 Mbps full-duplex capacity, LINK, Sub- 2 $17,273.00
B2 Band 2, (21600 - 22000 MHz / 22800 - 23200 MHz)
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AP2XG-23-0-LNK-B3 ALFOPIlus2XG 23 GHz, 300 Mbps full-duplex capacity, LINK, Sub-Band 3, 1 $17,273.00
(21997.5 - 22400 MHz / 23197.5 - 23600 MHz)

RW-RFK-11-24-C RetroFit kit, Upgrade Existing Direct mount for HP3-11 to SIAE-AP2/OMT 2 $495.00
2'ft 11GHz

RW-RFK-11-36-C RetroFit kit, Upgrade Existing Direct mount for HP3-11 to SIAE-AP2/OMT 2 $495.00
3'ft 11GHz

RW-RFK-11-48-C RetroFit kit, Upgrade Existing Direct mount for HP4-11 to SIAE-AP2/OMT 2 $495.00
4'ft 11GHz

RW-RFK-18-48-C RetroFit kit, Upgrade Existing Direct mount for HP4-18 to SIAE-AP2/OMT 2 $495.00
4'ft 18GHz

RW-RFK-23-24-C RetroFit kit, Upgrade Existing Direct mount for HP2-23 to SIAE-AP2/OMT 2 $495.00
2'ft 23GHz

RW-RFK-23-36-C RetroFit kit, Upgrade Existing Direct mount for HP3-23 to SIAE- 2 $495.00
AP2/0OMT3'ft 23GHz

RW-RFK-23-48-C RetroFit kit, Upgrade Existing Direct mount for HP4-23 to SIAE-AP2/OMT 2 $495.00
4'ft 23GHz

S03666 Power Over Ethernet Injector (Indoor rated). AC PoE requires ICD001408 2 $230.00
AC Cord.

SIAE-E01419 1000BaseLX SFP Module (Single mode) 10 $90.00

SIAE-E01428 1000BaseSX SFP Module (Multi mode) 20 $85.00

SIAE-E01435 10 Gbps Optical SFP Module, -LX (Single mode) 15 $325.00

SIAE-E01436 10 Gbps Optical SFP Module, -SX (Multi mode) 14 $325.00

SIAE-ICD001408 Power Cord for PoE Injector, NEMA 5-15 (US) plug 26 $10.00

SIAE-S03665 POE Injector, Indoor (AC/DC) for ALFOPlus, ALFOPlus80 & ALFOPIlus80HD. 7 $230.00
Requires 1 ea ICD001408.

SIAE-S03690 Power Over Ethernet Injector 25 $74.30

Request A Quote

lastmilegear.com wavonline.com mbsiwav.com
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